Wobbler Schedule

Monday/Wednesday/Friday

6:45-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:10
4:25-5:15

Arrival/Free Play
Morning Snack
Diapers/Free Play

Clean up/Coats

Morning Recess

Circle Time

Table Activity/Library (Friday)
Free Play/Music/Diapers
Lunch

Rest Time

Wakeup Time/Diapers
Afternoon Snack

Free Play

Afternoon Recess/Parent pick-up

Tuesday/Thursday

6:45-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:25
4:25-5:15

Arrival/Free Play
Morning Snack
Diapers/Free Play
Clean up/Coats
Morning Recess
Circle Time
Table Activity
Free Play/Music/Diapers
Lunch
Rest Time
Wake-up Time/Diapers
Afternoon Snack
Free Play

Afternoon Recess



