Wobbler Schedule

		Tuesday/Thursday	
6:45-8:30	Arrival/Free Play	6:45-8:30	Arrival/Free Play
8:30-9:00	Morning Snack	8:30-9:00	Morning Snack
9:00-9:30	Diapers/Free Play	9:00-9:30	Diapers/Free Play
9:30-9:45	Clean up/Coats	9:30-9:45	Clean up/Coats
9:45-10:15	Morning Recess	9:45-10:15	Morning Recess
10:10-10:20	Circle Time	10:10-10:20	Circle Time
10:20-10:40	Table Activity/Library (Friday)	10:20-10:40	Table Activity
10:40-11:30	Free Play/Music/Diapers	10:40-11:30	Free Play/Music/Diapers
11:30-12:00	Lunch	11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-2:30	Rest Time	12:00-2:30	Rest Time
2:30-3:00	Wakeup Time/Diapers	2:30-3:00	Wake-up Time/Diapers
3:00-3:30	Afternoon Snack	3:00-3:30	Afternoon Snack
3:30-4:10	Free Play	3:30-4:25	Free Play
4:25-5:15	Afternoon Recess/Parent pick-up	4:25-5:15	Afternoon Recess